
DATE TIME EVENT

WEEK 1

Mon 2 Jan Bank Holiday

Tue 3 Jan School Closure

Wed 4 Jan 11:15 All students should arrive at 11:15am to school for extended tutor period

12:20 Normal lessons from Period 4

Fri 6 Jan Senior TFG Weekend until Sunday 8th Jan

WEEK 2

Mon 9 Jan 19:30 Parent Prayer on Zoom (please contact Father David for an invite)

Thu 12 Jan 08:30 - 10:00 Year 11 Communion in the PC

16:00 - 20:00 Year 13 Parents' Evening online via School Cloud Parents' Evening System

WEEK 1

Wed 18 Jan 13:20 - 14:20 Early Closure: all students dismissed after their P4 lesson

Thu 19 Jan 08:30 - 10:00 Year 8 Communion in the PC

16:00 - 20:00 Year 11 Parents' Evening online via School Cloud Parents' Evening System

WEEK 2 

Mon 23 Jan 08:30 House Assemblies: C - PC and D - Chapel

Tue 24 Jan 08:30 House Assemblies: R - PC and F - Chapel

Wed 25 Jan 08:30 House Assemblies: W - PC and Y - Chapel

19:00 Year 9 Information Evening (Option Choices Part I) in the PC

Thu 26 Jan 08:30 - 10:00 Year 13 Communion in the PC

16:00 - 20:00 Year 12 Parents' Evening online via School Cloud Parents' Evening System

Fri 27 Jan 08:30 House Assemblies: T - PC

WEEK 1

WEEK2

Mon 6 Feb 19:30 Parent Prayer on Zoom (please contact Father David for an invite)

Thu 9 Feb 08:30 - 10:00 Year 9 Communion in the PC

19:00 Year 9 Information Evening (Option Choices Part II) in the PC

Fri 10 Feb School Closure:  Staff Training & Performance Review Day

WEEK 1

Thu 23 Feb 08:30 - 10:00 Year 7 Communion in the PC

WEEK2

Wed 1 Mar 13:20 Early Closure: all students dismissed at 1:20pm

Thu 2 Mar 08:30 - 10:00 Year 10 Communion in the PC

19:00 Year 7 Celebration of Achievement Evening

WEEK 1

Mon 6 Mar 19:30 Parent Prayer on Zoom (please contact Father David for an invite)

Wed 8 Mar 19:00 Information Evening for External Sixth Form applicants in the Sports Hall

Thu 9 Mar 08:30 - 10:00 Year 12 Communion in the PC

16:00 - 20:00 Year 9 Parents' Evening online via School Cloud Parents' Evening System

WEEK 2

WEEK 1

Spring Term 2023

School Council meetings & House assemblies take place this week

External Sixth Form IAG meetings take place this week

School Council Assemblies take place this week

HALF TERM: Monday 13th - Friday 17th February 2023

Quarter 3 Assessments Week (exams to be held during lessons - some Year 11 & 13 exams may be held in the Sports Hall)

Lent Labyrinth takes place this week

House Music Competitions take place this week



DATE TIME EVENT

WEEK 1

Spring Term 2023

Tue 21 Mar 13:20 Early Closure: all students dismissed at 1:20pm

Thu 23 Mar 18:30 Twyford Voices Concert in the Sports Hall

Fri 24 Mar Non-uniform day

WEEK 2

Wed 29 Mar P1 - P5 End of Term Celebration Assemblies for Years 7-11 in the Sports Hall

Thu 30 Mar 09:00 Whole School Assembly in the Sports Hall

10:00 Years 10-13 End of Term Assembly in the Sports Hall, dismissal at 11:00am

11:20 Years 7-9 End of Term Assembly in the Sports Hall, dismissal at 12:30pm

END OF TERM & EASTER HOLIDAYS:                                                                                                                                   

Friday 31st March - Friday 14th April 2023


